
Guru Harkrishan Public School (sr. Sec) 
School No. 25155 

Ref. No. 

-AS YO 

2 

SR.NO NAME OF PARENTS NAME OF STUDENT CLASS 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

List of Members of PTA 

14 

HARWINDER SINGH 

IRFAN KHAN 

KULWINDER SINGH 

INDERJIT SINGH 

2022-2024 

AMANDEEP KAUR 

CHAMKUR SINGH 

SUKHPREET SINGH 

HARJEET SINGH 

SUKHWINDER SINGH 

BHUPINDER SINGH 

GURJIT SINGH 

PARAMJIT KAUR 

NAPINDER KAUR 

SUKHJINDER KAUR 

JASMEEN KAUR 

AYAAN KHAN 

ANMOLPREET SINGH 

ARSHVEER SINGH 

RANTEJ SINGH 

MANJOT KAUR 

AARMAN SINGH 

ANMOL SINGH 

CHANPREET SINGH 

PRABHJOT SINGH 

MANJOT KAUR 

ABHIKARAN SINGH 

HARSHIT GREWAL 

PRABHDEEP SINGH 

11th (Comm) 

L.K.G 

10h (0) 
11th (Arts) 

U.K.G 

sh 0) 

3d u) 

2nd (P) 

6h (P) 

3rd u) 

4th (P) 

AAAKRISSHAN PUBLIC 

11" (COMM) 

sth (P) 

6h (P) 

<ERVCE 

LEWAL 
SEFORE SEL 

KHUR 

Dated. 

Curu Harkrisian P Principal r. Sec. 
Phalowal Kurd (Sangru) 

Afiliation No. 16303 
Ssl Code - 20033 

Affiliated To C.B.S.E. (New Delhi), Code No. 1630393 

# Village Phallewal Khurd, P.O. Nathumajra, Dist. Sangrur (Punjab) 
Ph. : 01675- 645722 | Mob. : 92169-00602, 98140-82022 

E-mail : ghpsphallewalkhurd645@gmail.com 


